M.B.B.S. (FOR ALL INDIA)

NETAJI SUBHASH CHANDRA BOSE MEDICAL COLLEGE JABALPUR

FEE TABLE OF UNDER GRADUATE STUDENTS FOR THE ADMMISSION

YEAR- 2021-22

Total Amount to be
S.No. | Particular
deposit
01. |Tuition Fees 100000.00
02. | University Affiliation Fees 8528.00
03. |Student Fund Fees 1000.00
04. |Security Deposit 10000.00
05 | Caution Money 3000.00
06 Accidental Insurance Policy& Medical 2862.00
Insurance
Total (for Non hostellers) 125390.00
08 | Hostel Fee 12000.00
Total 137390.00
Dean
NSCB Medical College

Jabalpur




M.B.B.S. (FOR STATE QUOTA)

NETAJI SUBHASH CHANDRA BOSE MEDICAL COLLEGE JABALPUR

FEE TABLE OF UNDER GRADUATE STUDENTS FOR THE ADMMISSION

YEAR-2021-22

ST/SC/OBC/other
Scholarship
beneficiary
s.No. Particular T‘“SL ‘32“‘:)‘;;? © | CANDIDATE
P (As per Govt.
Scholarship
Rules)
ONLINE FEES SUBMITTION (DETAILS)-BY MPONLINE PORTAL
01 | Tuition Fees 100000.00 0.00
02 | Student Fund Fees 1000.00 1000.00
03 |>ecurity Deposit 10000.00 10000.00
04 | Caution Money 3000.00 3000.00
TOTAL RS. 114000.00 14000.00

FEES PAID BY DD/CHEQUE/CASH AT THE TIME OF COUNSELLING

AFTER FINALIZATION OF COLLEGE

01 |University Affiliation Fees 8528.00 8528.00
Accidental Insurance

03 | Policy& Medical 2862 2862.00

Insurance

Total (for Non hostellers) 11390.00 11390.00

04 Hostel Fee 12000.00 12000.00

Total (for hostellers) 23390.00 23390.00

Dean

NSCB Medical College Jabalpur




